

Additional Funding Request

MD002	CSS# 23595 WO# 11739 Asset# NA				
Description of Repairs	Labor and materials to replace two faucets and 4 supply lines.				
Diagnosis: Initial Work Order	Repair 2 faucets in male latrine, 1st floor, bldg 001.				
Diagnostic Fee	\$160				
Additional Labor Cost to Perform Repairs	\$240 TW Labor 3 hours @ \$ 80				
Additional Material Cost to Perform Repairs	\$718.23				
	Two Sink Faucets (Model # 8886) & four Supply Lines (Model # B1-20AF)	1	\$718.23		\$718.23
Total Cost of Repair	\$1,118.23				



WORK ESTIMATE

CSS #: 23595

Work Order #: 11739

Emergency ☐

Urgent ☐

Routine ☒

Company Name:	Tidewater, Inc.	Facility ID:	MD002
Contractor POC:	Adam Colopy		
Telephone No:	740-819-6207	Building/Location; (e.g., Classroom/Room #)	Bldg 001, 1st floor male restroom
E-Mail Address:	adam.colopy@tideh2o.net		
Assigned Technician(s):	John Brown		

DESCRIPTION of WORK and EXPLANATION for REPAIRS or REPLACEMENT

Labor and materials to replace two faucets and 4 supply lines.

LABOR/MATERIAL		MATERIAL/ SUB UNIT DOLLAR AMOUNT	LBR/HR \$80	LINE ITEM TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
ITEM	QUANTITY			
Labor			3	\$240.00
Sink Faucet (Model # 8886)	2	\$328.10		\$656.21
Supply Lines (Model # B1-20AF)	4	\$7.18		\$28.70
Sales Tax	1	\$33.32		\$33.32
Diagnostic Labor			2	\$160.00
SUB-TOTAL COSTS:		Materials Total	\$718.23	Labor \$400.00
TOTAL			\$1,118.23	

Low Arc, Bathroom Sink Faucet, Metering Faucet Handle Type, 0.50 gpm, Chrome

Item # 3RA70 Mfr. Model # 8886 Catalog Page # 2737 UNSPSC # 40141702



Web Price ⓘ

\$273.42 / each

1

Add to Cart

[+ Add to List](#) |

Confirm ZIP Code to determine availability.

43065

Save

Jump to:




Replacement Parts

Shipping Weight 5.8 lbs.

Country of Origin China | *Country of Origin is subject to change.*

Note: Product availability is real-time updated and adjusted continuously. The product will be reserved for you when you complete your order.
[More](#)



 How can we improve our [Product Images](#)?

☐ Compare



Shopping Cart

Share

Checkout

FREE Shipping on eligible items. [See Details](#)

Get Bulk Pricing of \$4.49 on this item when you purchase at least 25 units.



BrassCraft 3/8 in. Compression x 1/2 in. FIP x 20 in. Braided Polym...
Model #B1-20A F

2

\$5.98 \$11.96

In-Store Pick Up
302 in stock at
Glen Burnie
21060 | [Change](#)

FREE

Ship to Home

Express Delivery
Starting at \$8.99 for delivery

[Save for Later](#) | [Save to Favorites](#) | [Remove](#)

Subtotal	\$11.96
Pick Up In Store	FREE
Sales Tax (determined in later step)	---

Total \$11⁹⁶

[Have a promo code?](#)

Checkout

— or —



CHICAGO
FAUCETS

KOHLER